First Church ; Stobo Hall - INSTRUMENTAL

QUICK REFERENCE TIMETABLE

Friday Evening 28" September 2018 — Stobo Hall — First Church

7.00 pm
7.05 pm

7.10 pm
7.20 pm
7.30 pm

7.40 pm
7.50 pm
8.10 pm

Class 18
Class 83

Class 7
Class 19
Class 91

Class 25
Class 86
Class 36

Piano — Baroque/Classical
Any Instrument — Family Duet —Parent /
Grandparent with Child — Own Selection

Piano — Test ‘Three Blue Mice’ Terence Greaves

Piano — Own Selection

Any Instrument — Classical Sonata Movement
1750 - 1830

Piano — Solo Romantic Period

Any Instrument — Senior Duet

Senior Pianoforte Championship

15 and 16 years
Any age

11 and 12 years
17 — 21 years
16 — 21 years

Up to 21 years
13 to 21 years
17 to 21 years

Prize giving for the above classes and Invercargill Licencing Trust Scholarship

Saturday Morning 29t September 2018 — Stobo Hall — First Church

9.00 am
9.25 am

9.45 am
10.00 am
10.15 am

10.45 am
11.00 am
11.15 am
11.20 am
11.30 am
11.45 am
12.00 pm

Class 5
Class 1

Class 1A
Class 4
Class 6

Class 8

Class 9

Class 9A
Class 11
Class 10
Class 14
Class 27

Piano — Own Selection
Piano — Own Selection

Piano — Own Selection
Piano — Test ‘Melody in C’' Le Couppey
Piano — Baroque/Classical

Morning Tea

Piano — Own Selection

Piano — Baroque/Classical

Piano — Own Selection

Piano — Test ‘Ester Verlust’” R Schumann
Piano — Light Popular

Piano — Light Popular Southland Entrants only
Piano — Solo Impressionist Composer

Results & Prize giving — Lunch Break

Saturday Afternoon 29" September 2018 — Stobo Hall — First Church

1.30 pm

1.50 pm
1.55 pm
2.00 pm
2.20 pm
2.35 pm
2.45 pm

3.15 pm
3.35 pm
3.50 pm
3.55 pm
4.05 pm

Class 40

Class 89
Class 16
Class 90
Class 13
Class13A
Class 17

Class 12
Class 20
Class 21
Class 53
Class 35

Baroque Organ — Own Selection from the
Baroque Period

Any Instrument — NZ Composer

Piano — Test ‘Poetic Valse No.6’ Granados
Any Instrument — NZ Composer

Piano — Baroque/Classical

Piano — Own Selection

Piano — Own Selection

Afternoon Tea

Piano — Piano Own Selection
Piano — Baroque / Classical
Piano — Light Popular
Woodwind — Own Selection
Junior Pianoforte Championship

Results & Prize giving — Tea Break

Saturday Evening 29th September 2018 — Stobo Hall — First Church

6.45 pm

7.05 pm
7.25 pm
7.30 pm
7.40 pm
8.10 pm

Class 95

Class 80
Class 45
Class 47
Class 49
Class 50

Open — Brass, Instrumental, Percussion,
Woodwind

Any Instrument Duet — Own Selection
Brass — Own Selection

Percussion — Own Selection

Percussion — Duo/Trio — Own Selection
Percussion — Own Selection Group

10 years and under
Less than 2 yrs
tuition

Grade 1 -2

10 years and under
10 years and under

11 and 12 years

11 and 12 years
Grade 3-4

13 and 14 years

12 years and under
13 to 16 years

Up to 21 years

12 — 21 years

Under 13 years
15 and 16 years
13 to 21 years
13 to 14 years
Grade 5-6

15 and 16 years

13 to 14 years
17 to 21 years
17 to 21 years
12 to 14 years
16 years and under

Open Age

Pupil/Teacher
Under 15 years
Under 15 years
Open any age
Open any age

Results & Prize Giving & Invercargill Licensing Trust Special Awards

22



